
Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e. V.
Ergebnis Württembergische Meisterschaften 2019

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren I

1. SSAbt Ötlingen 1700  NR
Stefan Scharpf 576 
Markus Geipel 562 
Jörg Kobarg 562 

2. NSG Stuttgart 1632  
Martin Böttger 567 
Hans Zipperer 546 
Siegfried Jooß 519 

3. SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 1627  
Thomas Hennefarth 554 
Denise Keck 550 
Alexander Deutsch 523 

4. SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1622  A
Franz Möndel 548 
Andreas Stock 541 
Erwin Singvogel 533 

5. SV Hirschlanden 1620  
Holger Ankenbauer 553 
Michael Dilger 542 
Harald Mezger 525 

6. SGi Hechingen 1614  
Michael Soukop 551 
Klaus-Peter Schwaner 536 
Michael Vincon 527 

7. SSAbt Ötlingen 2 1609  
Jan Borrmann 556 
Roland Preissler 535 
Marcel Riek 518 

8. SVng Geifertshofen 1589  
Siegfried Häffner 542 
Hans Peter Wahl 531 
Georg Kern 516 

9. NSG Stuttgart 2 1583  
Robert Zipperer 567 
Timo Kuthada 518 
Robert Buschmann 498 

10. SGi Ehningen 1503  
Willi Monschau 553 
Dirk Schreiner 498 
Birgit Schreiner 452 

11. PSpS Leutkirch 1475  
Wolfgang Reisch 532 
Norbert Schwenk 499 
Florian Risch 444 
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Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e. V.
Ergebnis Württembergische Meisterschaften 2019

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren I  

1. Scharpf,  Stefan SSAbt Ötlingen 96 98 93 93 97 99 576 NR
2. Zipperer,  Robert NSG Stuttgart 94 95 95 92 95 96 567
3. Kobarg,  Jörg SSAbt Ötlingen 90 96 96 95 93 92 562
4. Borrmann,  Jan SSAbt Ötlingen 92 91 92 94 93 94 556
5. Hennefarth,  Thomas SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 98 91 90 95 90 90 554
6. Ankenbauer,  Holger SV Hirschlanden 95 90 94 88 92 94 553
7. Keinath,  Robin SVng Meßstetten 92 91 93 89 95 93 553
8. Keck,  Denise SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 89 93 95 89 93 91 550
9. Rieke,  Andreas SSAbt Ötlingen 90 90 83 94 92 95 544

10. Dilger,  Michael SV Hirschlanden 92 90 91 88 89 92 542
11. Stock,  Andreas SKam Aalen-Nesslau 95 93 92 84 81 96 541
12. Müller,  Michael SGi Ennetach 81 86 93 89 98 91 538
13. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen 85 88 90 92 93 88 536
14. Abt,  Martin SV Wiesensteig 90 84 79 91 92 99 535
15. Leiß,  Daniel ZSGes Langenau 89 82 85 93 93 92 534
16. Schaar,  Michael SV Bad Niedernau 88 88 91 95 93 79 534
17. Ulshöfer,  Armin SV Wachbach 85 89 87 89 88 90 528
18. Keller,  Bernd SGi Langenargen 87 90 88 89 89 84 527
19. Vincon,  Michael SGi Hechingen 87 93 92 84 88 83 527
20. Schmid,  Holger SV Süßen 91 90 85 88 92 81 527
21. Kuhn,  Thomas SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 85 86 86 91 92 86 526
22. Rottner,  Chris SV Trossingen 89 93 89 86 86 82 525
23. Deutsch,  Alexander SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 92 87 85 85 85 89 523
24. Banzhaf,  Lukas SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 88 86 89 88 83 85 519
25. Kuthada,  Timo NSG Stuttgart 89 90 81 85 82 91 518
26. Riek,  Marcel SSAbt Ötlingen 90 94 87 90 84 73 518
27. Weimar,  Michael SV Niedernhall 89 80 80 89 86 91 515
28. Berger,  Frank GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen 84 85 87 78 94 87 515
29. Durigon,  Reiner SV Hettingen 86 76 76 88 88 86 500
30. Looser,  Florian SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 85 85 90 87 66 86 499
31. Schwenk,  Norbert PSpS Leutkirch 85 84 88 82 77 83 499
32. Buschmann,  Robert NSG Stuttgart 78 86 85 80 89 80 498
33. Mangold,  Kerstin SV Urach 91 94 91 65 80 71 492
34. Schuster,  Eduard SV Dettingen-Erms 88 85 81 83 68 83 488

2.45.14 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren III  

1. Böttger,  Martin NSG Stuttgart 95 94 92 96 93 97 567 NR
2. Geipel,  Markus SSAbt Ötlingen 96 91 92 92 95 96 562
3. Monschau,  Willi SGi Ehningen 94 90 96 90 91 92 553
4. Soukop,  Michael SGi Hechingen 91 89 94 93 91 93 551
5. Möndel,  Franz SKam Aalen-Nesslau 88 85 93 94 95 93 548 A
6. Zipperer,  Hans NSG Stuttgart 96 85 88 90 96 91 546
7. Buri,  Gerhard SGes Friedrichshafen 90 89 93 92 93 88 545
8. Knoblauch,  Andreas SAbt Altbach 94 95 95 78 89 92 543
9. Häffner,  Siegfried SVng Geifertshofen 90 86 92 95 90 89 542

10. Heller,  Wilfried SpS Pleidelsheim 89 91 88 88 92 92 540
11. Schwitalla,  Andreas SV Simmozheim 88 92 92 90 87 89 538
12. Preissler,  Roland SSAbt Ötlingen 90 87 91 92 83 92 535
13. Adamowitsch,  Peter SV Herlikofen 88 89 89 92 88 89 535
14. Helle,  Jürgen SV Pfrondorf 83 88 89 89 93 91 533
15. Singvogel,  Erwin SKam Aalen-Nesslau 91 92 93 80 91 86 533
16. Reisch,  Wolfgang PSpS Leutkirch 89 93 88 88 88 86 532
17. Wahl,  Hans Peter SVng Geifertshofen 88 91 85 84 89 94 531
18. Finke,  Ralf SV Wimsheim 84 85 92 89 87 93 530
19. Gentner,  Thomas SGes Friedrichshafen 90 85 91 86 90 84 526
20. Mezger,  Harald SV Hirschlanden 90 93 85 91 83 83 525
21. Jooß,  Siegfried NSG Stuttgart 93 88 91 69 89 89 519
22. Kern,  Georg SVng Geifertshofen 88 87 95 87 78 81 516
23. Schaufler,  Thomas SV Weilheim/Teck 82 79 80 89 94 88 512
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24. Dukek,  Hans-Jürgen SV Sonderbuch 91 94 94 75 76 80 510
25. Müller,  Gottfried SV Igersheim 76 92 89 89 84 79 509
26. Seifert,  Martin SGi Musberg 86 85 85 86 80 81 503
27. Schreiner,  Dirk SGi Ehningen 93 80 85 83 79 78 498
28. Marotta,  Rocco SSV Kleinsachsenheim 82 77 78 81 90 88 496
29. Bürger,  Rainer SGi Ludwigsburg 92 82 91 68 82 81 496
30. Dünnebeil,  Andreas JQS Walxheim 82 76 84 73 90 87 492
31. Barth,  Frank SGi Ludwigsburg 82 79 83 76 86 86 492
32. Tausch,  Andreas SV Simmozheim 80 80 82 86 80 84 492
33. Avallone,  Gennaro SV Hundersingen 77 85 79 90 83 76 490
34. Teves,  Roland SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen 80 83 81 86 84 75 489
35. Maier,  Gerhard SSV Kleinsachsenheim 83 82 88 84 69 74 480
36. Schreiner,  Birgit SGi Ehningen 75 81 70 84 69 73 452
37. Laub,  Günter SGes Spaichingen 81 87 89 76 53 60 446
38. Risch,  Florian PSpS Leutkirch 83 76 71 79 65 70 444
39. Kühnert,  Hartmud SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen 81 82 84 42 52 40 381
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